

P
ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.5

SECTION IV

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos.4 & 5 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 1974 OF 2011

MAHAVIR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HARYANA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 15/03/2013 These Applns. were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAGDISH SINGH KHEHAR

For Appellant(s) Mr.Raja Venkatappa Naik, Adv.
Mr.S.K.Tandon, Adv.
Mr.Deb Pujari, Adv.
for Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Kamal Mohan Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Interlocutory application Nos.4 & 5 are to be considered along with
the main matter.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Vinod Kulvi)
Court Master